## PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer Referral Program



West Monroe 318-387-2626 Ruston 318-255-1030 Rayville 318-387-2626

Here at PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer we rely almost exclusively on positive word of mouth and referrals for new business. Because this has such a large influence on our success, we are now offering an incentive program to encourage and reward referrals.

Anytime you use our referral card or form to refer a friend to PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer, we will log your progress and you will receive rewards to thank you for your support. If your friend registers for a monthly class at the end of their free class they will receive a free gift also.

## The following criteria apply:

- The friend must be attending a PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer class for the first time.
- Your friend's parent must complete the referral card or form before.
- Your friend must pay for Membership and first month of class.

## Rewards:

1 Referral = Free gift + 10 House Credit

3 Referrals = Free gift + \$25 House Credit

6 Referrals = Free gift + \$50 House Credit

9 Referrals = Free gift + DIY 2 hour Party

11 or more Referrals = \$25 House Credit Each



necessary.

PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer.

Parent Signature:

West Monroe 318-387-2626 Ruston 318-255-1030 Rayville 318-387-2626

|  |                   | Walla V                   |              |              |    |
|--|-------------------|---------------------------|--------------|--------------|----|
| Your friend,   |                   | _,                        |              |              |    |
| Your friend,   |                   |                           |              |              |    |
|  |                   |                           | · ·          |              |    |
|  |                   |                           |              |              |    |
|  |                   |                           | Parent name: | Phone Number | r: |
|  |                   |                           | Parent Name: | Phone Number | r: |
|  |                   |                           | Address:     |              |    |
|  |                   |                           | Email:       |              |    |
|  |                   | Male/ Female (circle one) |              |              |    |
| Referred by:   |                   | _                         |              |              |    |
|  | LIABILITY RELEASE |                           |              |              |    |
| understand by my child participating in class and/or other activities at PowerHouse Tumble and Cheer, that the |                   |                           |              |              |    |

instructors and/or the owner are not responsible or liable for personal injury and/or accidents which may occur as a result of participating in this program or by being on this property. I, hereby, give my consent for the instructor, after reasonable attempts to contact me have been unsuccessful, to seek medical help or initiate first aid for my child, if

I have read and agree to abide by the terms of the "LIABILITY RELEASE" in order for my child to be participate at